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Vojvodina OPEN 2018
Subotica, 3/7/2018

Disciplina 11 Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
03/07/2018 - 12:05 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m

13 - 14 godina

1. BARSI, Marko 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:17.90 404 1:07.46 1:10.44
2. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Proleter 2:19.28 392 1:06.08 1:13.20
3. BUBANJA, Relja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:22.66 365 1:09.41 1:13.25
4. TIMARAC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:23.06 362 1:08.02 1:15.04
5. ZAVISIC, Filip 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:26.41 338 1:12.45 1:13.96
6. GUBACKO, Igor 04 Vojvodina 2:30.20 313 1:11.05 1:19.15
7. BRANKOVIC, Marko 04 Vojvodina 2:30.83 309 1:14.06 1:16.77
8. NEMET, Darko 04 Proleter 2:31.02 308 1:12.79 1:18.23
9. REPAS, Luka 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:32.15 301 1:14.46 1:17.69

10. STOSIC, Vukasin 04 Arena 2015 2:34.98 285 1:17.04 1:17.94
11. MIOLSKI, Milos 05 Proleter 2:37.12 273 1:13.95 1:23.17
12. TRBOVIC, Stefan 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:37.18 273 1:15.06 1:22.12
13. KELEMEN, Daniel 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 2:41.70 250 1:19.02 1:22.68
14. BLAZEVIC, Luka 05 Proleter 2:46.42 230 1:20.49 1:25.93
15. LASICA, Nenad 05 Arena 2015 2:49.61 217 1:24.31 1:25.30
16. BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan 05 Arena 2015 2:58.03 188 1:26.79 1:31.24
17. TOMIC, Petar 05 Bjelica 3:09.69 155 1:30.18 1:39.51

bolestan VAJIC, Aleksa 05 Vojvodina

15 - 16 godina

1. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 "Feniks",Sombor 2:05.97 530 1:02.95 1:03.02
2. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 2:06.29 526 1:02.86 1:03.43
3. TUFEGDZIC, Luka 02 Vojvodina 2:07.77 508 1:03.73 1:04.04
4. CULUM, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:10.63 476 1:02.61 1:08.02
5. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Proleter 2:19.78 388 1:06.26 1:13.52
6. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:20.43 383 1:08.14 1:12.29
7. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 2:21.97 370 1:05.91 1:16.06
8. SRECKOVIC, Relja 03 Vojvodina 2:22.04 370 1:05.66 1:16.38
9. SAPUN, Stevan 02 Pksm 2:30.05 314 1:10.82 1:19.23

17 - 18 godina

1. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 2:03.53 562 59.20 1:04.33
2. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:19.90 387 1:06.88 1:13.02
3. OBRIC, Dragan 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:23.43 359 1:09.17 1:14.26
4. BUKORAC, Zoran 00 Pksm 2:29.00 320 1:09.60 1:19.40

15 - 18 godina

1. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 2:03.53 562 59.20 1:04.33
2. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 "Feniks",Sombor 2:05.97 530 1:02.95 1:03.02
3. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 2:06.29 526 1:02.86 1:03.43
4. TUFEGDZIC, Luka 02 Vojvodina 2:07.77 508 1:03.73 1:04.04
5. CULUM, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:10.63 476 1:02.61 1:08.02
6. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Proleter 2:19.78 388 1:06.26 1:13.52
7. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:19.90 387 1:06.88 1:13.02
8. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:20.43 383 1:08.14 1:12.29
9. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 2:21.97 370 1:05.91 1:16.06

10. SRECKOVIC, Relja 03 Vojvodina 2:22.04 370 1:05.66 1:16.38
11. OBRIC, Dragan 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:23.43 359 1:09.17 1:14.26
12. BUKORAC, Zoran 00 Pksm 2:29.00 320 1:09.60 1:19.40
13. SAPUN, Stevan 02 Pksm 2:30.05 314 1:10.82 1:19.23
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Vojvodina OPEN 2018
Subotica, 3/7/2018

Disciplina 11, Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno

1. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 2:03.53 562 59.20 1:04.33
2. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 "Feniks",Sombor 2:05.97 530 1:02.95 1:03.02
3. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 2:06.29 526 1:02.86 1:03.43
4. TUFEGDZIC, Luka 02 Vojvodina 2:07.77 508 1:03.73 1:04.04
5. CULUM, Strahinja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:10.63 476 1:02.61 1:08.02
6. BARSI, Marko 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:17.90 404 1:07.46 1:10.44
7. KOVACEVIC, Bogdan 04 Proleter 2:19.28 392 1:06.08 1:13.20
8. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Proleter 2:19.78 388 1:06.26 1:13.52
9. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:19.90 387 1:06.88 1:13.02

10. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:20.43 383 1:08.14 1:12.29
11. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 2:21.97 370 1:05.91 1:16.06
12. SRECKOVIC, Relja 03 Vojvodina 2:22.04 370 1:05.66 1:16.38
13. BUBANJA, Relja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:22.66 365 1:09.41 1:13.25
14. TIMARAC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:23.06 362 1:08.02 1:15.04
15. OBRIC, Dragan 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:23.43 359 1:09.17 1:14.26
16. ZAVISIC, Filip 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:26.41 338 1:12.45 1:13.96
17. BUKORAC, Zoran 00 Pksm 2:29.00 320 1:09.60 1:19.40
18. SAPUN, Stevan 02 Pksm 2:30.05 314 1:10.82 1:19.23
19. GUBACKO, Igor 04 Vojvodina 2:30.20 313 1:11.05 1:19.15
20. BRANKOVIC, Marko 04 Vojvodina 2:30.83 309 1:14.06 1:16.77
21. NEMET, Darko 04 Proleter 2:31.02 308 1:12.79 1:18.23
22. REPAS, Luka 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:32.15 301 1:14.46 1:17.69
23. STOSIC, Vukasin 04 Arena 2015 2:34.98 285 1:17.04 1:17.94
24. MIOLSKI, Milos 05 Proleter 2:37.12 273 1:13.95 1:23.17
25. TRBOVIC, Stefan 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:37.18 273 1:15.06 1:22.12
26. KELEMEN, Daniel 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 2:41.70 250 1:19.02 1:22.68
27. KOPANJA, Andrija 06 11. APRIL Beograd 2:45.57 233 1:22.14 1:23.43
28. BLAZEVIC, Luka 05 Proleter 2:46.42 230 1:20.49 1:25.93
29. LASICA, Nenad 05 Arena 2015 2:49.61 217 1:24.31 1:25.30
30. ZDRNJA, Matija 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:54.54 199 1:24.83 1:29.71
31. BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan 05 Arena 2015 2:58.03 188 1:26.79 1:31.24
32. MATKOVIC, Srdjan 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:58.83 185 1:26.47 1:32.36
33. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. APRIL Beograd 3:01.10 178 1:28.01 1:33.09
34. MEDIC, Tadija 06 Bjelica 3:05.23 166 1:27.91 1:37.32
35. STULIC, Uros 07 11. APRIL Beograd 3:05.74 165 1:29.24 1:36.50
36. TOMIC, Petar 05 Bjelica 3:09.69 155 1:30.18 1:39.51

bolestan VAJIC, Aleksa 05 Vojvodina


